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Jan-07 0.461 115 132.6 40.42 174.7 53.25 12.83 849244 5196 29760 188 7.15 no no

Feb-07 0.462 115 132.4 40.36 177.9 54.22 13.87 854440 5645 29948 203.6 6.18 no no

Mar-07 0.463 115 133.6 40.72 175.5 53.49 12.77 860085 6680 30151.6 240.6 6.91 no no

Apr-07 0.461 100 133.6 40.72 177.0 53.95 13.23 866765 7064 30392.2 255.2 6.45 no no

May-07 0.456 110 134.2 40.90 177.0 53.95 13.05 873829 12277 30647.4 448.6 6.45 no no

Jun-07 0.451 115 136.3 41.54 181.9 55.44 13.90 886106 9140 31096 337.9 4.96 no no

Jul-07 0.443 125 137.1 41.79 183.8 56.02 14.23 895246 9170 31433.9 344.9 4.38 no no

Aug-07 0.443 126 137.4 41.88 182.7 55.69 13.81 904416 9484 31778.8 356.8 4.71 no no

Sep-07 0.444 124 137.1 41.79 181.7 55.38 13.59 913900 5841 32135.6 219.1 5.02 no no

Oct-07 0.439 115 134.6 41.03 179.7 54.77 13.75 919741 5385 32354.7 204.6 5.63 no no

Nov-07 0.480 120 135.3 41.24 180.2 54.92 13.69 925126 4816 32559.3 167.2 5.48 no no

Dec-07 0.460 120 135.2 41.21 175.4 53.46 12.25 929942 4893 32726.5 177.2 6.94 no no

Jan-08 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 934835 n/a 32903.7 n/a 60.4

Minimum 0.439 100 132.4 40.36 174.70 53.25 12.25 849,244.00 4,816.00 29,760.00 167.20

Maximum 0.480 126 137.4 41.88 183.80 56.02 14.23 934,835.00 12,277.00 32,903.70 448.60

Average 0.455 117 135.0 41.13 178.96 54.55 13.41 893,359.62 7,132.58 31,375.98 261.98

Total 85,591.00 3,143.70

40.78 53.88 * Calibrated logger June/07 - Offset .738 meters
41.49 55.21

Depth to 

Water (m)

Water 

Level (m)

Depth to Water 

(m)

Water 

Level (m)

J 40.42 19.98 53.25 7.15

F 40.36 20.04 54.22 6.18

M 40.72 19.68 53.49 6.91

A 40.72 19.68 53.95 6.45

M 40.90 19.50 53.95 6.45

J 41.54 18.86 55.44 4.96

J 41.79 18.61 56.02 4.38

A 41.88 18.52 55.69 4.71

S 41.79 18.61 55.38 5.02

O 41.03 19.37 54.77 5.63

N 41.24 19.16 54.92 5.48

D 41.21 19.19 53.46 6.94

Average High Season (May-September)

                      Fairwinds # 1 - Well Data - Depth 198 ft / 60.4 m 

Well Depth (m)

Static Level Pumping Level

Water over pump

Average Low Season ( Jan.-April & Nov.-Dec.)
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